OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT
5-speed Automatic Transmission W/od
20" X 9" Chromed Aluminum Wheels
Am/fm Stereo W/cassette, Cd Player
4.71V8 "magnum" Engine

Sport Appearance Group

Trailer Tow Group

Premium Cloth 40/20/40 Split Bench Seat
Security Group

Over Rail Box Bedliner

Powertrain

STANDARD EQUIPMENT

EXTERIOR

Bright Front Bumper

Bright Rear Bumper W/step Pads
Front Air Dam

Bright Grille

Variable Speed Intermittent Windshield

Wipers

Cargo Lamp

Removable Tailgate

Body-color Upper Front Fascia

Pwr Heated Fold-away Exterior Mirrors

INTERIOR

Folding Rear Seat

Instrument Cluster-inc: 120 Mph Primary
Speedometer, Tachometer

Day/night Rearview Mirror

Cigar Lighter/pwr Outlet

Passenger Assist Handle

Rear Underseat Storage Compartment
Cloth 40/20/40 Split Bench Seat

Floor Carpeting

Front Floor Mats

Floor Tunnel Insulation

Am/fm Stereo W/cd Player/cd Changer
Control-inc: (4) Speakers

Overhead Console W/trip Computer

Model
Year
VIN
Trim
Color
Engine

Ram 1500

2003
1D7HA18N435153047
SLT

Atlantic Blue Pearl

4.7L V8 Magnum Engine

Fuil Ecansmy
Infermation

CITY MPG

13

Pwr Windows W/driver One-touch
Glove Box Lamp
Passenger Side Visor Vanity Mirror

MECHANICAL

Hd 5-speed Manual Transmission W/od
3.55 Axle Ratio

9.25" Rear Axle Ring Gear Diameter
Rear Wheel Drive

136-amp Alternator

6650# Gvwr

Hd Front/rear Shock Absorbers
P245/70r17 All-season Sbr Bsw Tires
Full-size Spare Tire W/winch-type Carrier
Pwr Rack & Pinion Steering

6.25' Cargo Box

17" X 8" Chromed Steel Wheels

Pwr 4-wheel Disc Brakes-inc: Rear-wheel
Anti-lock

26 Gallon Fuel Tank

SAFETY
Dual Note Horn
Rear-wheel Anti-lock Brakes

Total Base Price
5-speed Automatic Transmission W/od
20" X 9" Chromed Aluminum Wheels
Am/fm Stereo W/cassette, Cd Player
4.71 V8 "magnum" Engine
Sport Appearance Group
Trailer Tow Group
Premium Cloth 40/20/40 Split Bench Seat
Security Group
Over Rail Box Bedliner

HIGHWAY MPG

17

$23,210.00

$1,170.00
$995.00
$750.00
$590.00
$470.00
$465.00
$455.00
$415.00
$245.00

$28,765.00




