CITY MPG



HIGHWAY MPG

17

OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT

- * 5-speed Automatic Transmission W/od
- * 20" X 9" Chromed Aluminum Wheels
- * Am/fm Stereo W/cassette, Cd Player
- * 4.7I V8 "magnum" Engine
- * Sport Appearance Group
- * Trailer Tow Group
- * Premium Cloth 40/20/40 Split Bench Seat
- * Security Group
- * Over Rail Box Bedliner
- * Powertrain

STANDARD EQUIPMENT EXTERIOR

- * Bright Front Bumper
- * Bright Rear Bumper W/step Pads
- * Front Air Dam
- * Bright Grille
- * Variable Speed Intermittent Windshield Wipers
- * Cargo Lamp
- * Removable Tailgate
- * Body-color Upper Front Fascia
- * Pwr Heated Fold-away Exterior Mirrors

INTERIOR

- * Folding Rear Seat
- * Instrument Cluster-inc: 120 Mph Primary Speedometer, Tachometer
- * Day/night Rearview Mirror
- * Cigar Lighter/pwr Outlet
- * Passenger Assist Handle
- * Rear Underseat Storage Compartment
- * Cloth 40/20/40 Split Bench Seat
- * Floor Carpeting
- * Front Floor Mats

Model

- * Floor Tunnel Insulation
- Am/fm Stereo W/cd Player/cd Changer Control-inc: (4) Speakers
- * Overhead Console W/trip Computer
- * Pwr Windows W/driver One-touch

Ram 1500

- * Glove Box Lamp
- * Passenger Side Visor Vanity Mirror

MECHANICAL

- * Hd 5-speed Manual Transmission W/od
- * 3.55 Axle Ratio
- * 9.25" Rear Axle Ring Gear Diameter
- * Rear Wheel Drive
- * 136-amp Alternator
- * 6650# Gvwr
- * Hd Front/rear Shock Absorbers
- * P245/70r17 All-season Sbr Bsw Tires
- * Full-size Spare Tire W/winch-type Carrier
- * Pwr Rack & Pinion Steering
- * 6.25' Cargo Box
- * 17" X 8" Chromed Steel Wheels
- Pwr 4-wheel Disc Brakes-inc: Rear-wheel Anti-lock
- * 26 Gallon Fuel Tank

SAFETY

- * Dual Note Horn
- * Rear-wheel Anti-lock Brakes

Year	2003
VIN	1D7HA18N43S153047
Trim	SLT
Color	Atlantic Blue Pearl
Engine	4.7L V8 Magnum Engine

Total Base Price	\$23,210.00
5-speed Automatic Transmission W/od	\$1,170.00
20" X 9" Chromed Aluminum Wheels	\$995.00
Am/fm Stereo W/cassette, Cd Player	\$750.00
4.7I V8 "magnum" Engine	\$590.00
Sport Appearance Group	\$470.00
Trailer Tow Group	\$465.00
Premium Cloth 40/20/40 Split Bench Seat	\$455.00
Security Group	\$415.00
Over Rail Box Bedliner	\$245.00

MSRP \$28,765.00